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Technické parametry

Délka (L) (mm)
Primér (d-D)
Tfida

Dalsi informace

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Technicky material
Smér zavitu
Zavit

Info

1000
M5

70

1 metr

Nerezocel

A4

Pravy

Metricky zavit
Rozméry priméru
M24 jsou minimalni
tridy vlastnosti 50.

Technicka specifikace

P

0.80

Zavitova ty¢, delka 1 m DIN
976-1A Nerezocel A4 70 M5

Cislo produktu
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

BAL. od 10

Standardy

55070.050.001
950353287234
31161618
8715492332004
Pouze celé baleni

Technicky nakres

/L




